	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > AST1240MLTRQ
	AST1240MLTRQ (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            AST1240MLTRQ
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER PIEZO 4.0KHZ 1-25V SMT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.20312 (This price is for reference only)
		 AST1240MLTRQ datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    AST1240MLTRQ  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
AS07708PS-2-R PUI Audio, Inc.  SPEAKER 8OHM 4W 90DB 77MM
HHR-30SCPY20L2X5 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12.0V 3000 MAH
1590Z062GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.87X2.54X1.35" GREY
1437S16D Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 10X4X4.75" NAT
SA-1766-MG Bud Industries  SHELF OPEN RACK VENTILATED 19"
1430116 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
145104-08-36.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE SMB R/A PLUG-R/A PLUG 36"
A7FXB-2506M TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB - AFP25B/AE25M/X
3-6435028-8 TE Connectivity  C/A 50/125 12FIB PLE MPO
0152680715 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 203 TYP
0151670960 Molex Inc  FFC 1 TYPE D 25 CKTS LGT 254
A3AAB-1436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC14B/AE14G/ASC14B
M3AAA-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40A/MC40F/MSC40A
M1WXK-5036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPL50K/MC50M/X
3811/10SF 3M  COLOR CODED FLAT CABLE 10 COND S
M4633 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 22AWG SLT 1000'
5022C SL001 Alpha Wire  5022C SLATE 1000 FT
1401240 Phoenix Contact  CABLE
CTWR002A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE WEATHER RESISTANT:NYL
H100X044H2T-B Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
PCA13-B Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
NHN1.00BK50 Techflex  1" GORILLA SLEEVING 50'
G1.5X1LG72 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC LT GRAY 3"
IDLK1-224-49 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G21-02-P10-16A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 16A 240VAC 28VDC
TA45-ABDWM150C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 240VAC 60VDC
0287002.PXCN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE 2A 32V ATO FAST-ACT
3SBP 250 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 250MA 250V SLOW 3AG AXIAL
SMBJ51CA-13-F Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMB
BZW04-64-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 64.1VWM 103VC DO204AL
UPTB12/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 12VWM POWERMITE
UPTB24/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 24VWM POWERMITE
MSMCJ85A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO214AB
MAP6KE16CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC T18
MXP4KE160CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC DO41
1KSMBJ15CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 12.8VWM 21.2VC SMD
P0644UCLRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR 4CHP 58/116V 500A MS013
S20K510 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 738V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
V250LC20CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 354V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
V33MLA1206NT Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 38V 180A 1206
	AST1240MLTRQ  keywords
	    	AST1240MLTRQ
	AST1240MLTRQ  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	AST1240MLTRQ  pdf
	AST1240MLTRQ  datasheet
	AST1240MLTRQ  price
	AST1240MLTRQ  distributor
	electronic components AST1240MLTRQ
	AST1240MLTRQ  Audio Products
	AST1240MLTRQ  Buzzers
	AST1240MLTRQ  BUZZER PIEZO 4.0KHZ 1-25V SMT
	AST1240MLTRQ
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .